Thousand Islands Country Club

Season Pass Type

Both Courses

SINGLE

HUSBAND & WIFE

FAMILY**

SENIOR (AGE 65+)

SENIOR & SPOUSE

JUNIOR (AGES 12-17) Weekday only
JUNIOR (Under 12) Weekday only
MILITARY (ACTIVE DUTY)
MILITARY (ACTIVE DUTY-Monthly)

STUDENT (UNDER 22):

2017 Season Pass

Old Course Lake Course
$995 $675
$1,175 $795
$1,225 $845
$825 $475
$1,115 $745
$225 Included
$125 Included
$700 $400
$175 $125
$375 $200

$1,195
$1,475
$1,625
$1,025

$1,415

$800
$300

$425

**Family Season Pass includes children who are full time students under age 23 still living at home

(School ID required)

Discounted Cart Packages for Old and Lake Course Season Pass Holders -
10 cart pass - $140 tax inc
20 cart pass - $260 tax inc
50 cart pass - $500 tax inc

Driving Range Season Pass: $100 per person for members (Not included in golf season pass)

$200 Non-Season Pass Holders

Season Pass Holders enjoy:

Preferred weekend time 7:45-9:30 AM (Friday-Sunday & Holidays

Club Storage
Member of USGA and NYSGA
Handicaps (GHIN)

Golf Reciprocals



