## Thousand Islands Country Club 2017 Season Pass

Season Pass Type	Old Course	Lake Course	<b>Both Courses</b>
SINGLE	\$995	\$675	\$1,195
HUSBAND & WIFE	\$1,175	\$795	\$1,475
FAMILY**	\$1,225	\$845	\$1,625
SENIOR (AGE 65+)	\$825	\$475	\$1,025
SENIOR & SPOUSE	\$1,115	\$745	\$1,415
JUNIOR (AGES 12-17) Weekday only	\$225	Included	
JUNIOR (Under 12) Weekday only	\$125	Included	
MILITARY (ACTIVE DUTY)	\$700	\$400	\$800
MILITARY (ACTIVE DUTY-Monthly)	\$175	\$125	\$300
STUDENT (UNDER 22):	\$375	\$200	\$425

<sup>\*\*</sup>Family Season Pass includes children who are full time students under age 23 still living at home (School ID required)

Discounted Cart Packages for Old and Lake Course Season Pass Holders -

10 cart pass - \$140 tax inc 20 cart pass - \$260 tax inc **50 cart pass - \$500 tax inc** 

Driving Range Season Pass: **\$100 per person for members (Not included in golf season pass)** \$200 Non-Season Pass Holders

Season Pass Holders enjoy:

Preferred weekend time 7:45-9:30 AM (Friday-Sunday & Holidays

Club Storage

Member of USGA and NYSGA

Handicaps (GHIN)

**Golf Reciprocals**